As luck and destiny would have it, your email address as indicated was randomly picked and attached to ticket registration 

number 10492047710 and serial pin number: UK-GBL-03-052010/310 and drew these lucky numbers 03-07-11-21-23-25 (10) 

which automatically allows you to grab a cash prize of £250,000.00 GBP (Two Hundred and Fifty Thousand Great British 

Pounds) as one of the 40 jumbo jackpot winners in our just concluded monthly draw which was conducted at the Grosvenor 

Square, London, on June 29, 2010. You are therefore entitled to a total payout of £250,000.00 GBP (Two Hundred and fifty 

Thousand Great British Pounds) in this jumbo promo. You are hereby informed by this notification to make contact with our 

claims/verification department with the details below who shall by duty guide you through the claims process to facilitate the 

release of your funds accordingly.